
Let´s Shop helps you transport your items 
wherever you go – quick, easy, and safe. 
This lightweight aluminium rollator is fitted 
with a large shopping bag that will help 
you transport any type of small goods and 
personal belongings. The shopping bag 
has a large storage capacity and smart 
features such as an inner bag that will 
make it easier to load and unload items. 
The bag also has mesh fabric side 
pockets and a smart lid that also works as 
a seat. Let´s Shop is the perfect 
companion for carrying items from your 
favorite stores and will make your life 
easier while out and about. 

Let´s Shop has ergonomically designed 
rubber handles, easily adjustable from 76 
to 95 cm in order to fit different body 
types. The rollator is also foldable and 
can stand by itself when folded. This 
makes the product easier to store at 
home or taking it with you on your travels. 
Let´s Shop outdoor rollator is available in 
black and grey colors. Accessories are 
also available for Let´s Shop such as 
backrest band, crutch holder and lamps.

 
 

 

 
 
 

  

 

  

  
  

  

Let’s Shop
Outdoor rollator
Black  Art. No. LS101
Grey Art. No. LS102
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Black Art. No. LS101 Grey Art. No. LS102 The shopping bag has a capacity of 25 liters

Technical specifications:

Tested according to ISO 11199-2:2005

Max. user weight
Width
Length
Weight
Adjustable handle height
Seat height
Wheel diameter
Max. bag load
Bag capacity

130 kg
57 cm
63 cm
6.9 kg

76 – 95 cm
60 cm
20 cm
12 kg

25 l  
63 cm

76 - 95 cm60 cm
16 
cm

20
cm

57 cm

44 cm

47 cm


